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A BRALERT B E A e B MA) & MAEE LR
2026/1/31 79,014,610.65 832,031.99 211,579.89 78,182,578.66
2026/2/28 78,182,578.66 782,637.12 209,340.63 77,399.941.54
2026/3/31 77,399.,941.54 784,329.14 207,237.27 76,615,612.40
2026/4/30 76,615,612.40 770,944.89 205,129.29 75,844,667.51
2026/5/31 75,844,667.51 772,604.55 203,058.32 75,072,062.96
2026/6/30 75,072,062.96 772.435.36 200,982.72 74,299,627.60
2026/7/31 74,299,627.60 774,103.96 198,909.91 73,525,523.64
2026/8/31 73,525,523.64 761,370.92 196,832.40 72,764,152.72
2026/9/30 72,764,152.72 763,048.68 194,784.74 72,001,104.04
2026/10/31 72,001,104.04 764,730.89 192,732.72 71,236,373.15
2026/11/30 71,236,373.15 766,417.74 190,675.99 70,469,955.41
2026/12/31 70,469,955.41 768,109.13 188,614.74 69,701,846.28
2027/1/31 69,701,846.28 769,805.15 186,548.87 68,932,041.13
2027/2/28 68,932,041.13 771,505.64 184,478.58 68,160,535.49
2027/3/31 68,160,535.49 773,210.92 182,403.44 67,387,324.57
2027/4/30 67,387,324.57 774,920.64 180,323.89 66,612,403.93
2027/5/31 66,612,403.93 776,635.09 178,239.57 65,835,768.84
2027/6/30 65,835,768.84 778,354.14 176,150.66 65,057,414.70
2027/7/31 65,057,414.70 780,077.92 174,057.04 64,277,336.78
2027/8/31 64,277,336.78 779,239.30 171,958.78 63.498,097.48
2027/9/30 63,498,097.48 776,112.63 169,862.06 62,721,984.85
2027/10/31 62,721,984.85 777,832.53 167,772.29 61,944,152.32
2027/11/30 61,944,152.32 779,557.22 165,677.81 61,164,595.10
2027/12/31 61,164,595.10 781,286.56 163,578.63 60,383,308.54
2028/1/31 60,383,308.54 783,020.58 161,474.77 59,600,287.96
2028/2/29 59,600,287.96 778,370.28 159,366.06 58,821,917.68
2028/3/31 58,821,917.68 780,096.16 157,270.31 58,041,821.52
2028/4/30 58,041,821.52 781,826.65 155,169.96 57,259,994.87
2028/5/31 57,259,994.87 778,509.06 153,064.73 56,481,485.81
2028/6/30 56,481.,485.81 779,363.22 150,968.10 55,702,122.59




2028/7/31 55,702,122.59 779,988.77 148,868.25 54,922,133.82
2028/8/31 54,922,133.82 780,554.31 146,766.28 54,141,579.51
2028/9/30 54,141,579.51 782,291.04 144,662.86 53,359,288.47
2028/10/31 53,359,288.47 784,032.50 142,554.62 32:573,255.97
2028/11/30 52,575,255.97 783,938.69 140,441.70 51,791,317.28
2028/12/31 51,791,317.28 785,684.86 138,328.79 51,005,632.42
2029/1/31 51,005,632.42 785,680.79 136,211.41 50,219,951.63
2029/2/28 50,219,951.63 787,431.32 134,094.19 49,432,520.31
2029/3/31 49,432,520.31 787,261.07 131,971.43 48,645,259.24
2029/4/30 48,645,259.24 783,256.61 129,849.54 47,862,002.63
2029/5/31 47,862,002.63 783,867.01 127,738.09 47,078,135.62
2029/6/30 47,078,135.62 766,494.51 125,624.20 46,311,641.11
2029/7/31 46,311,641.11 766,828.99 123,558.03 45,544,812.12
2029/8/31 45,544,812.12 762,760.43 121,489.65 44,782,051.69
2029/9/30 44,782,051.69 760,893.51 119.,432.41 44,021,158.18
2029/10/31 44,021,158.18 758,440.67 117,379.42 43,262,717.51
2029/11/30 43,262,717.51 760,197.25 115,329.45 42,502,520.26
2029/12/31 42,502,520.26 749,230.64 113,274.81 41,753,289.62
2030/1/31 41,753,289.62 732,302.24 111,249.57 41,020,987.38
2030/2/28 41,020,987.38 727,881.60 109,269.20 40,293,105.78
2030/3/31 40,293,105.78 712,739.04 107,301.95 39,580,366.74
2030/4/30 39,580,366.74 700,089.17 105,375.70 38,880,277.57
2030/5/31 38,880,277.57 659,284.23 103,483.70 38,220,993.34
2030/6/30 38,220,993.34 649,997.11 101,703.18 37,570,996.23
2030/7/31 37,570,996.23 637.886.11 99,946.41 36,933,110.12
2030/8/31 36,933,110.12 632,643.17 98,222.54 36,300,466.95
2030/9/30 36,300,466.95 595,453.13 96,513.18 35,705,013.82
2030/10/31 35,705,013.82 587,247.59 94,901.38 35,117,766.23
2030/11/30 35,117,766.23 563,127.86 93,311.95 34,554,638.37
2030/12/31 34,554,638.37 557,888.50 91,786.42 33,996,749.87
2031/1/31 33,996,749.87 552,902.90 90,274.98 33,443,846.97
2031/2/28 33,443,846.97 549.427.24 88,777.01 32,894.419.73
2031/3/31 32,894,419.73 547,799.75 87,287.80 32,346,619.98
2031/4/30 32,346,619.98 545,289.26 85,803.89 31,801,330.72
2031/5/31 31,801,330.72 546,516.18 84,325.29 31,254,814.54
2031/6/30 31,254,814.54 546,052.98 82,844.04 30,708,761.56
2031/7/31 30,708,761.56 542,642.81 81,363.62 30,166,118.75




2031/8/31 30,166,118.75 543,874.85 79,890.94 29,622.243.90
2031/9/30 29,622,243.90 545,110.19 78,414.94 29,077,133.71
2031/10/31 29,077,133.71 546,348.52 76,935.96 28,530,785.19
2031/11/30 28,530,785.19 545,566.91 75,453.30 27,985,218.28
2031/12/31 27,985,218.28 535.264.35 73,971.98 27,449,953.93
2032/1/31 27,449.953.93 536,490.18 72,518.61 26,913.463.75
2032/2/29 26,913,463.75 537,719.62 71,061.61 26,375,744.13
2032/3/31 26,375,744.13 531,359.97 69,601.75 25,844.384.16
2032/4/30 25,844.384.16 529.873.69 68,158.68 25,314,510.47
2032/5/31 25,314,510.47 523,403.14 66,720.40 24.791,107.33
2032/6/30 24,791,107.33 524.616.03 65,299.53 24,266,491.30
2032/7/31 24,266,491.30 525.832.35 63,875.27 23,740,658.95
2032/8/31 23,740,658.95 527,051.97 62,447.68 23,213,606.98
2032/9/30 23.213,606.98 528,275.46 61,016.24 22,685,331.52
2032/10/31 22,685,331.52 525,671.86 59,582.50 22,159,659.66
2032/11/30 22,159.659.66 526,888.28 58,158.13 21,632,771.38
2032/12/31 21,632,771.38 527,107.99 56,730.48 21,105,663.39
2033/1/31 21,105,663.39 528,331.13 55,302.05 20,577.332.26
2033/2/28 20,577.332.26 529,557.96 53,869.91 20,047,774.30
2033/3/31 20,047,774.30 527,090.01 52,434.92 19,520,684.29
2033/4/30 19,520,684.29 524.732.99 51,007.08 18,995,951.30
2033/5/31 18,995,951.30 525,949.02 49,585.77 18,470,002.28
2033/6/30 18.470,002.28 523,855.92 48,160.43 17,946.,146.36
2033/7/31 17.946,146.36 515,883.94 46,741.11 17,430,262.42
2033/8/31 17.430,262.42 514,108.69 45,342.66 16,916,153.73
2033/9/30 16,916,153.73 508,673.68 43,949.32 16,407.480.05
2033/10/31 16,407.480.05 508,231.05 42,570.71 15,899,249.00
2033/11/30 15,899,249.00 509,404.13 41,192.35 15,389,844.87
2033/12/31 15,389,844.87 509,335.53 39,810.85 14,880,509.34
2034/1/31 14,880,509.34 502,007.58 38,429.60 14,378,501.76
2034/2/28 14,378,501.76 486,752.35 37,067.51 13,891,749.41
2034/3/31 13,891,749.41 477,830.18 35,746.77 13,413,919.23
2034/4/30 13,413,919.23 476,644.89 34,450.89 12,937,274.34
2034/5/31 12,937,274.34 468,092.96 33,158.36 12,469,181.38
2034/6/30 12,469,181.38 466,064.33 31,893.20 12,003,117.05
2034/7/31 12,003,117.05 465,811.65 30,635.17 11,537.305.40
2034/8/31 11,537.305.40 464,271.03 29,377.62 11,073,034.37




2034/9/30 11,073,034.37 461,219.86 28,123.69 10,611,814.51
2034/10/31 10,611,814.51 461,045.68 26,878.08 10,150,768.83
2034/11/30 10.150,768.83 457,283.50 25,632.06 9,693,485.33
2034/12/31 9,693,485.33 450,424.21 24,395.75 9,243,061.12
2035/1/31 9,243,061.12 439,959.24 23,177.47 8,803,101.88
2035/2/28 8,803,101.88 425,071.77 21,986.74 8,378,030.11
2035/3/31 8,378,030.11 387,689.02 20,838.64 7,990,341.09
2035/4/30 7,990,341.09 348.415.48 19,791.47 7,641,925.61
2035/5/31 7.641,925.61 335,178.26 18,851.52 7,306,747.35
2035/6/30 7,306,747.35 317,926.45 17,949.39 6,988,820.90
2035/7/31 6.988.820.90 307,320.67 17,093.34 6,681,500.23
2035/8/31 6.681,500.23 286,912.58 16,267.76 6,394,587.65
2035/9/30 6,394,587.65 279,617.72 15,495.50 6,114,969.93
2035/10/31 6,114,969.93 269,565.21 14,743.91 5,845.404.72
2035/11/30 5,845,404.72 259.481.72 14,019.19 5,585,923.00
2035/12/31 5,585,923.00 237.461.80 13,319.68 5.348.461.20
2036/1/31 5,348,461.20 219,233.71 12,679.68 5,129,227.49
2036/2/29 5,129,227.49 219,736.31 12,088.74 4.909,491.18
2036/3/31 4,909,491.18 220,241.00 11,495.69 4,689,250.18
2036/4/30 4,689,250.18 218,455.07 10,902.81 4,470,795.11
2036/5/31 4,470,795.11 211,777.54 10,313.17 4,259,017.57
2036/6/30 4,259,017.57 204,606.25 9,745.80 4,054,411.32
2036/7/31 4,054,411.32 202,157.39 9,197.10 3,852,253.93
2036/8/31 3,852,253.93 198.395.96 8,654.36 3,653,857.97
2036/9/30 3,653,857.97 196,017.22 8,121.45 3,457,840.75
2036/10/31 3,457,840.75 168,202.32 7,595.19 3,289,638.43
2036/11/30 3,289,638.43 161,689.94 7,142.69 3,127,948.49
2036/12/31 3,127,948.49 153,989.52 6,706.99 2,973.958.97
2037/1/31 2,973,958.97 148,432.46 6,291.69 2,825,526.51
2037/2/28 2,825,526.51 148,813.38 5,891.78 2,676,713.13
2037/3/31 2,676,713.13 140,140.78 5,488.27 2,536,572.35
2037/4/30 2,536,572.35 136,250.74 5,111.48 2.400,321.61
2037/5/31 2.400,321.61 125,561.62 4,743.81 2.274,759.99
2037/6/30 2,274,759.99 104,922.75 4,403.97 2,169,837.24
2037/7/31 2,169,837.24 103,558.74 4,120.37 2,066,278.50
2037/8/31 2,066,278.50 103,836.55 3,840.29 1,962,441.95
2037/9/30 1,962,441.95 104,115.14 3,559.44 1,858,326.81
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2037/10/31 1,858,326.81 104,394.49 3,277.82 1,753,932.32
2037/11/30 1,753,932.32 104,674.57 2,995.48 1,649.257.75
2037/12/31 1,649,257.75 104,955.43 2,712.35 1,544,302.32
2038/1/31 1,544,302.32 105,237.63 2.427.89 1,439,064.69
2038/2/28 1,439,064.69 45,168.91 2,143.81 1,393,895.78
2038/3/31 1,393,895.78 45,286.09 2,024.36 1,348,609.69
2038/4/30 1,348,609.69 45,403.60 1,904.59 1,303,206.09
2038/5/31 1,303,206.09 45,521.40 1,784.52 1,257,684.69
2038/6/30 1,257,684.69 45,638.87 1,664.79 1,212,045.82
2038/7/31 1,212,045.82 42.080.24 1,543.43 1,169,965.58
2038/8/31 1,169,965.58 41,340.10 1,432.23 1,128,625.48
2038/9/30 1,128,625.48 41,449,326 1,322.97 1,087,176.12
2038/10/31 1,087,176.12 41,558.88 1,213.45 1,045,617.24
2038/11/30 1,045,617.24 41,668.70 1,103.63 1,003,948.54
2038/12/31 1,003,948.54 41,778.80 993.53 962,169.74
2039/1/31 962,169.74 41,889.22 883.11 920,280.52
2039/2/28 920,280.52 41,999.99 772.34 878,280.53
2039/3/31 878,280.53 40,644.98 661.43 837.635.55
2039/4/30 837,635.55 40,751.85 554.56 796,883.70
2039/5/31 796,883.70 27,324.95 446.63 769,558.75
2039/6/30 769,558.75 27,394.76 376.82 742,163.99
2039/7/31 742,163.99 23,283.82 305.22 718,880.17
2039/8/31 718,880.17 23,343.64 2454 695,536.53
2039/9/30 695,536.53 23.,403.62 185.42 672,132.91
2039/10/31 672,132.91 23,463.75 125.29 648,669.16
2039/11/30 648,669.16 23,523.74 65.3 625,145.42
2039/12/31 625,145.42 2,564.37 5.12 622,581.05
BB REAMRDEA LR, 12 L5808 £ 2025 % 12 A 31 B ()X Me Rk A8 (5§

RAERHAIT 622,581.05 L), FHALABFELFTRE—NMUHBAHRAALLETRA
0.
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LA RE
(£) AREDEF A AL RRNRA A
#8 L A Ak
A 3 KA EH | E%Ek 51,747,135.06 3,881,224.94
RATET 7,809,018.87 281,795.35
HEk 1,700,296.49 930,009.89
BERASE 0.00 0.00
B R 0.00 0.00
wmszagEs | 000 0.00
e 61,256,450.42 5,093,030.18
FAA 0.00 0.00
T 1,184,161.04 419,564.33
A 62,440,611.46 5,512,594.51
4% AbEkH | EEEK 194,320,404.84 17,087,310.11
FTAET 1,914,596,773.28 890,361,992.10
B EL 7,544,330.25 4,417,320.87
BETABE - .0 g0
AT 0.00 0.00
rmmsgs | 00 0.00
A3t 2,116,461,508.37 911,866,623.08
FARAN 0.00 0.00
gk i 325,118.31 96,673.96
&3t 2,116,786,626.68 911,963,297.04
#8 it eHi Ait e MA
HE I H #Hx 2,262,487.25 254,767.79
4% B A 8,994,290.28 1,824,371.67
S & 0.00 0.00
SEH A GEEALEE M 19,012,635.47 0.00
EEAAEEH 2,195.433,594.36 645,559,966.47
S AR B 0.00 317,857,566.16
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AN A BV E &5 RA AR
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&P 30,405 102 254
Akesn (L) 13,447,013,560.83 |  990,881,233.73 79,014,610.65
PEGHRBEALLH (L) 9.541,666.63 7,208,578.76 7.208,578.76
BEGHRFHELEH (L) 442,103.29 224,944.66 311,081.14
(=) N3t = Bk 45 4

ik H A ok R Ak ARER
it e Rk (A) 181.56 232.70 196.75
AR &R () 150.43 121.45 107.68
Ae P H ke () 3113 111.25 89.07
PEFHRKAIME (A) 240 308 168
B E R AR (A) GE D) 3 1 1
E 1 RETARBIPNRARRZLZR 2l .
(Z) Nwdr = A #4442

kAN B LRBER AkmEMR
oA P35 A £ 5.12% 3.37% 3.24%
W A 7.60% 6.62% 4.90%
AR A & 3.28% 2.23% 2.13%
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A, ABFELHIERPSRERAEAFE AT
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T XFEA D EEMER
AEMARH AL EEMMGEII

%% Al #é 0.00 0.00%
WAL F L HEHK

ok A2 45 0.00 0.00%
R A HER 0.00 0.00%
2 0.00 0.00%
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L. AMLAARBIRER, HERKP TOTERATEART. AMEREKPKEFL
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